
General Notes
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

New work shown shaded
Demolition shown dotted
W: Wardrobe
Cpbd: Cupboard
RLA: Roof lantern above
RL: Roof light/lantern below
All dimensions are indicative and in mm
If shown levels indicated in red dotted
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Landing

Bed 1

Bed 3

Bath

Dressing

Adjoining property no. 24

Adjoining property no. 22

Adjoining property no. 28
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En-suite

RL

Bed 2

Flat roof below

Remove chimney breast

Obscured windowObscured window
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